MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RE	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE						
(Rev. 10/02) (• 4.05	102916649 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
Shuji ONO	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.						
/ /	No. 210 Nakanuma,						
JAN 94	Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa,						
TRADE	Japan						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance:	Yes ☑ No						
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger							
•							
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name							
Other							
Execution Date: November 30, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)						
10/944,824	not yet assigned						
Addition	al numbers attached?						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon	ndence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:						
concerning document should be mailed:	1						
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00						
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed. ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.						
, 23373	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required						
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit						
`	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said						
	Deposit Account.						
	8. Deposit Account Number:						
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.							
original document.	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the						
Pt Ancie Ryn 38	January 4, 2005						
Darryl Mexic	January 4, 2005 Reg. No. 23,063 Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES							
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office							
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450							

01/07/2005 NGETACHE 00000104 10944824

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION

Attorney Ref.	
Client Ref.	2003-323496
JP Atty. Ref.	FF-0422US

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	Fuji Photo Film Co., Lto No. 210 Nakanuma, Minam Representative: Kazuyosl	i-Ashigara-shi, K	anagawa, Japa	an 		
	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire	•				
	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire I applications including any and	•				
	applications including any and	•	ons, substitutes,	and reissues therec	of; and a	
and all	applications including any and	all divisions, continuation	CONTROL MET	and reissues thereo	of; and a	all resulting pater
and all	CAME dersigned executed an inventor	all divisions, continuation	CONTROL MET	and reissues thereo	of; and a	all resulting pater

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTO	<u>RS サイン</u>	DATE SIGNI	ED 日付
1): She	rs +12 gù Ono	nov. 30,.	200K
Name: Shuji ONO	y		
2):			
Name:			
3):			
Name:			
4):			
Name:			
5):			
Name:			
6):			
Name:			
7):			
Name:			
8):			
Name:			
9):			
Name:			

RECORDED: 01/04/2005

PATENT REEL: 016125 FRAME: 0426